

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-558 Version: 1 Name: A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 13 of the

Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances to require Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors approval for all agreements and partnerships with

Milwaukee County support groups

Type: Ordinance Status: Vetoed

File created: 6/15/2021 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 5/26/2022

Title: A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 13 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances to

require Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors approval for all agreements and partnerships with Milwaukee County support groups. (07/15/21 and 09/09/21: Laid Over for One Meeting; 10/12/21: Postponed to a Day Certain [October 21]; 10/21/21: Postponed to a Day Certain [10/29/21]; 10/29/21: Laid Over for One Meeting; 12/16/21 and 02/03/22 CB Meeting: Referred to the Committee on Parks,

Energy, and Environment)

Sponsors: John Weishan Jr., Patti Logsdon

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-558 RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 2. 21-558 SUBSTITUTE RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 3. 21-

558 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 21-558 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE (12/16/21), 5. 21-558

COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE (02/03/22), 6. 21-558 PE&E AMENDMENT I (Adopted; Vote 4-1), 7. 21-558 POWERPOINT (03/15/22), 8. 21-558 COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 9. 21-558 SIGNATURE PAGE, 10. 21-558 VETO MESSAGE (received 04/18/22), 11. 21-558 COUNTY BOARD SUBSTITUTE RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE (Substituted;

Vote 10-6), 12. 21-558 SUBSTITUTE FISCAL NOTE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/26/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	CALL FOR THE PREVIOUS QUESTION	Pass
5/26/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED NOTWITHSTANDING THE OBJECTION OF THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE	Fail
4/18/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
4/18/2022	1	County Executive	VETOED	
3/24/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	REFERRED	Fail
3/24/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	SUBSTITUTED	Pass
3/24/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED AS SUBSTITUTED	Pass
3/15/2022	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	AMENDED	Pass
3/15/2022	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS AMENDED	Pass
2/3/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	REFERRED	Pass
1/25/2022	1	Parks, Energy and Environment	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass

File #: 21-558, Version: 1

		Committee		
12/16/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	REFERRED	Pass
12/2/2021	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	SUBSTITUTED	Pass
12/2/2021	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS SUBSTITUTED	Pass
10/29/2021	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
10/21/2021	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	POSTPONED TO A DAY CERTAIN	Pass
10/12/2021	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee		
9/9/2021	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
7/15/2021	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
7/8/2021	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 13 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances to require Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors approval for all agreements and partnerships with Milwaukee County support groups. (07/15/21 and 09/09/21: Laid Over for One Meeting; 10/12/21: Postponed to a Day Certain [October 21]; 10/21/21: Postponed to a Day Certain [10/29/21]; 10/29/21: Laid Over for One Meeting; 12/16/21 and 02/03/22 CB Meeting: Referred to the Committee on Parks, Energy, and Environment)